

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Tamhure Parasita Path to Duddhade

MMMSY (NDB)

EE RMD Work Pusangahad DIVISION

AE Pusangahad SUB-DIVISION

Satkhari Coast

Agency

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO 45610

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) Bench mark Pillars —					
01 No. vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 4414.44/Each Rs. 4414.44					
Reference Pillars —					
1 No. vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 2044.11/Each Rs 2044.11					
Clearing & Grubbing road land —					
0.30 Hect. vide TMB P-8					
@ Rs 75573.34/Ha — Rs 22672.00					
Cutting of trees including of trunks & branches, & removal of stumps —					
2 No. vide TMB P-9					
@ Rs 357.26/Each Rs. 715.00					
Box cutting —					
65.100 m ² , vide TMB P-5					
@ Rs 103.96/m ² — Rs 6768.00					
Const. of embankment					
39.06 m ³ , vide TMB P-5					
@ Rs 63.01/m ³ — Rs 2461.00					

Continuation

39074.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const. of embankment Lead up to 100 m do 1265.67 m ³ , vide TMB P-20 @ RA 177.61/m ³ - RA 224834.00					
(8) Const. of Subgrade B Eastern Shoulder 339.26 m ³ , vide TMB P-20 @ RA 264.63/m ³ - RA 88191.00					
(9) Const. of C.S.B. 238.775 m ³ , vide TMB P-9 19.13 m ³ vide TMB P-14 257.905 m ³ @ RA 2972.71/m ³ - RA 766677.00					
(10) Provisioning WDM cur. in 112.50 m ³ vide TMB P-10 11.56 m ³ vide TMB P-15 124.06 m ³ @ RA 4658.05/m ³ - RA 577878.00					
(11) Provisioning & applying primer coat 1667.26 m ² , vide TMB P-16 @ RA 59.05/m ² - RA 98452.00					

Continuation

1795106.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing & applying Tack Coat — 1667.26 m ² wide TMB P-17 @ Rs 20.21/m ² — Rs					33695 = ∞
(13) Mix Seat Surface Type - B — 1667.26 m ² wide TMB P-17 @ Rs 267.88/m ² — Rs					446626 = ∞
(14) K.M Stone — 1 No wide TMB P-19 @ Rs 2742.83/Each Rs.					2743 = ∞
(15) 200 m Stone — 2 No. wide TMB P-19 @ Rs 781.18/Each Rs.					1562 = ∞
(16) Providing & fixing L.C.C. of masonry Project — 2 No wide TMB P-11 2 No wide TMB P-19 4 No @ Rs 11399.17/Each Rs.					45560 = ∞
(17) Printing new letter 176 cm wide TMB P-19 @ Rs 0.75/cm — Rs					132 = ∞

Continuation

2325424 = ∞

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) Boundary Pillars —					
36 No. wide TMB P-19					
@ Rs 740.39 / each Rs					26654.20
(19) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle —					
4 No. wide TMB P-19					
@ Rs 4153.25 / each Rs					16613.20
(20) 600 mm Circular —					
2 No. wide TMB P-19					
@ Rs 5576.98 / each Rs					11154.20
(21) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular —					
2 No. wide TMB P-19					
@ Rs 5431.25 / each Rs					10863.20
(22) Road marking on B.T Portion —					
84.00 m ² wide TMB 18					
@ Rs 886.45 / each - Rs					74462.20
(23) Premy B.T Carpet —					
6.75 m ² wide TMB, 18					
@ Rs 267.88 / m ² — Rs					1808.20

Continuation

2466978.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Road Marking Paint — 6.75 m ² vide TMB P-18 @ Rs 886.46/m ² — Rs					5984200
(25) Planting of trees — 45 No vide TMB P-19 @ Rs 1288.76/each Rs					57994200
(26) E/W excavation for Foundation — 105.06 m ³ vide TMB P-10 @ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs					41879200
(27) PCC mix 2:1:4 (concrete) Course m — do — 16.65 m ³ vide TMB P-10 @ Rs 6402.19/m ³ — Rs					106596200
(28) PCC m20 m 8/8 — 95.09 m ³ vide TMB P-10 @ Rs 7395.98/m ³ — Rs					703284200
(29) RCC MP3 pipe for culvert — do — 22.50 m vide TMB P-10 @ Rs 7560.28/m — Rs					170106200

Continuation

3552821200

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(30) Rcc MB Pipe for Culvert do 7.50m wide MB P-11 @ Rs 3202.54/m — Rs 2401920					
(31) Provision of 300mm irrigation Pipe do 20.00 km wide MB P-11 @ Rs 1008.35/Rm — Rs 2016720					
(32) Dismantling on C.C. — 2.40m ³ , wide MB P-11 @ Rs 683.75/m ³ — Rs 164120					
(33) Dismantling on C.M. — 69.32 m ³ , wide MB P-11 @ Rs 319.41/m ³ — Rs 2214200					
(34) Removing all type H.P. 600 mm dia — 30.00 km, wide MB P-11 @ Rs 258.70/Rm — Rs 7761200 Rs. 3628551200 Add 18 t. C.S.T 653139200 1 t. I.C 36286200 S. Fee 62213200 Rs. 4380189200					

Continuation

C/o

P.T.O

Continuation